INS. CASE OWNER	£.	CC 4, Alh 190	1,40101	Ada3 / IDAC	
· .	many	ASSIGN	MENT.	//	201,10
Surveyor.	8.1. 3	DOI:	16/19	Date / Time :	17(6)
Box residen (CCT)	/ PTP		1	Registered in Merimon:	1710119
Pre-assign / CCU	CIN	3744 6			
Insured Vehicle N			Claim No.		
A Name of Insured	GSF Innovat	ron (2006) PTE LID	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	2.	HP:	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 13/06/2019	Place of Acciden	1: 44	
Is driver the owner	( YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :		1	
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :	1 Page 12-Action and a second a	OI GIA REPORT	NO TP GIA R	EPORT (YES) NO
Driver Tel	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	(V/L(YES)NO)	Insured Liability		? Yes/No
SIRTERIZ	ru .			2	
23 8 72	$\rightarrow$ _	$\longrightarrow$			
INSRS:	INSR		INSRS:	, n	NSRS:
WSP: KM	Mr WSP:	# <del>***</del>	WSP: Tel:	4\ /*	WSP: Fel :
Liability:	Liabili	ty:	Liability:		iability:
RMKS:	RMK!	1/4	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time					
31.0125.0135.00	Markey III	2.1.1.111A	66 241	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	110-12-11 4-11	Kr14254111775	1100 200 1100 1 1100 1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
	STATING X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	I ALCOHOLD			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
2/16/16	sus pour unit e	1164		Notification ltr (if non-picku Call OI:	p)
26/8/12	FILE PAID TO HAML TO	CLOIR		After call ltr to OI:	419
				Documentation Check List	: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-picku	
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instructio	n:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	1.
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
VALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost:	55 (	days) Reduction:	96	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 23/3/19	Confirm with Abby		Email Call	
nal Linbility:	% 100 (Agreed	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	-	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
pair Cost: (6/6)	SS \$4815.00				
ss of Rental (LOR):		7 days) × \$100		E PART DO	PIVE
ss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x			22/0	1.
R only LOU only	SS - (S x	days) OR ± LOI Tick only on	el .	1118	119
A/LTA Search	SS 2-00	Trek only on	91		
dical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Normal/F	eject/Private Settle
bursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		2) Report Format: 1P	
The state of the s	S\$ -	(vg tow marphine			20
tal Cost	SS 5517.00	Global Sum SS: 5300,00			
	33 3317.00			C-19	
tal:	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
gal Cost tal: NAL PAYMENT				Email Call	Mr. Di
tal: NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	A) 0		EmailCail	my my

ASSIGNMENT

Emm:	17/6/19	Veh No. SJQ 75/75	V 11 Pegn 5 09
Estimated Cost:		Type (M.Car LM.Cycle / Bus / Van /	
0	IP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A)	
To Inspect Vehic	Company and the second state of the second sta	Make Took con-	No Affix as 1598
at Workshop mil	11 7 0 100	Colour Carry	A/G: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	lei Bulcit Ave 2 #07-48	Sp.Reading 96304	7 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NE/ NA
Insured: PY L	mier	Eng/No.	
Policy No.		CINO MR OSZ	EE106145849
Claims No.		Gen: Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Bur	rnt
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering Inorder/ Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or
(Client's Reco	rd)	Brake: Inorder I Jammed I Leake	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Morning	Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim	Of
		Tyre Size: F:	,
(Policy Conditi	ion)	R: 20	5/65-R15
Remark: The ve	sh had commenced its N/S O/A		
repair	at the time of inspection:	точо / чоко ог Ис	15/lead
Bat or Market V	talue: 2£	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident F		R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
PR See	and the same of th	L/Bal. inm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res. Yes or No	DOA 13/6/19	D.O.L. 17/6/10
Lum Sum:	20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at -	
Com Com	1 12 000		S / N/S / ti/C / Roofton or
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS WP LTA / 2095	N	or more money in
Date:	Person Contacted:		ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction		11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.
	cae 29-2-2024 neft 15825	•	
	COR 29-2-2024 neft 15925	- A	
	LIS-\$4500 Red \$4617.98 5	17)	
	k l		
Date/Texas, File Pas	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File But			Transportation:
3	,2 dd F	ee: Site Imp (\$	)_3+R\$_3(
	61	: Interview (%	Floks
Report Form	E4 1	Tech Tree G	THANK .
Large Sour J	LD 1: YE	With and 12	
			2011

AIG a

### ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Tel: 97139400 Fax: 67138415 Email: sendoscentre@abyin.com.sq. Website: www.abyii

Email: servicecentre@abwin.com.sg Website: www.abwinm9.com Company Reg. No: 201318685G GST Reg. No: 201318685G 1/5 \$ 4500.



Chyll. Ath my

ESTIMATED COST: HQQ000026

TO : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

SJQ7517Y KOH SENG SEON BLK 549B SEGAR ROAD

#11-640 SINGAPORE 672549

KIZTOCZ

CONTACT NO : 97575333

DATE
MAKE
MODEL
CHASSIS NO
ENGINE NO
SERVICE ADVISOR
PAGE

17-JUN-2019 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO MR053ZEE106145849 3ZZ4891032 ABBY LIM 1 OF 2

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIR AMOUNT (SGD)	SURVEYOR APP (SGD)
LIST IT	TEM .	20/1	
1	BOOT LIT	00/BUC 909.700	/
1	BOOT LITT LAMP R/H	√ ↑ 211.90	X
1	BOOT LITOLOCK	Yw( 126.80	
1	BOOT LITDOUTER CHOME MOULDING	ر کر 223.21	X
1	BOOT LIT) (TOYOTA) LOGO	M 45.67	//
1	BOOT LITEMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS)	ML 45.67	
1	BOOT LITINNER TRIM	De Toin 251.60	/
2	BOOT LITDINTER STOPPER	1 7 29.00,	*
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	, Lui 194.70	
1	REAR END PANEL	50.60	
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	₹W1 202.70	
1	FENDER INNER TRIM R/H	Du Torn 378.40	
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Tura 389.40	
1	TAIL LAMP R/H	( Pr 414.10	
1	TAIL LAMP L/H	A 1 414.10	*
1	TAIL LAMP PANEL R/H	129.24	×
1	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET R/H	4 7 45.70	X
1	REAR BUMPER	D/( 523.90	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	N7 175.70	X
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET R/H	Bert 97.70	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LONG) 0 (5	Sal 57.80	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (SHORT)	BM 46.95	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	1 1 47.77	×
1	BOOT LIT EMBLEM (1.6)	New 45.67	
	Sub Tot	tal 5,597.98	0.00

### SPECIAL NETT

10 BOOT LIT INNER TRIM CLIPS

rec 50.00

### ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

3

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Tel: 67139400 Fax: 67138415 Email: servicecentre@abwin.com.sg Website: www.abwinm9.com Company Reg. No: 201318685G GST Reg. No: 201318685G



**ESTIMATED COST: HQQ000026** 

TO : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD,

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

SJQ7517Y KOH SENG SEON BLK 549B SEGAR ROAD #11-640

SINGAPORE 672549 CONTACT NO: 97575333

LABOUR

DATE
MAKE
MODEL
CHASSIS NO
ENGINE NO
SERVICE ADVISOR
PAGE

17-JUN-2019 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO MR053ZEE106145849 3ZZ4891032 ABBY LIM 2 OF 2

QTY	DESCRIPTION	REPAIR AMOU	NT (SGD)	SURVEYOR APP (SGD)
10	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	А	7 50.00	×
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	U	30.00	
10	FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	u	1	
1 Sef	REVERSE SENSOR	Slu	250.00	200
1	REVERSE CAMERA	V.	1 380.00	X
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	LC 50.00	
1	BOOT LIT SEALANT	N	50.00	4
10	TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIPS	A	√ 50.00	×
		Sub Total	940.00	0.00

	<del></del>	/10 -	
1	PANEL BEATING AND STRENGTHEN PARTS ON ACCIDEN AREA		
1	CHECK WIRING	50.00 30	
1	REMOVE AND REFIX BOOT LIT COMPONENT	100.00 60	
1	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	150.00 6 0	
1	REMOVE & REFIX SENSOR & TEST	80.00 50	
1	REMOVE AND REFIX CAMERA & TEST	100.00	
1	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING FOR RUST ROOFING	100.00 6 2	
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA	1,000.00 9 80	
	Sub To	otal 2,580.00	0.00

SUB-TOTAL	9,117.98	0.00
GST - 7 %	638.26	0.00
I KK Auto ConsultaTOTAL notify	9,756.24	0.00

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

Prepared By

the Repairer of the following:

- \*To resurvey belowabler spray painting.
- . To display chanaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
- No rings mod conon(s) is allowed
- Supplementary (htm(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

7-4321-36 25% 9-3241.02 5. N-360.00 1-4-2040.00 VLU1.07-

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8259D
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJQ7517Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	3ZZ4891032
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106145849
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,500.00
Original Registration Date:	26 May 2009
First Registration Date:	26 May 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,500.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Feb 2024
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$12,864.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,095.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,095.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jun 2019

applicable), whichever is earlier.

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

CHEAPEST CAR INSURANCE RENEWAL





New 5 Years Coe Renowal Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ

**100** Free claims support

Ø.

GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOW!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



3.18 N.P.A 90 Admin FrestDGv Finance 2 Years Warranty \$3000 Down Monthly From \$788 GV Credit Pile Ltd. StarAd

**VALUE FOR MONEY VALUE FOR TIME** A PEACE OF MIND HOTLINE: 6741 9997

V Browse by Category

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

= Back (12345678) Next =

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 💥

✓ 20 results/page 
✓

142 vehicles

Post an Ad

diffes

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Arry

Submit (

Am

Veh Type

Storius Available

Search Selection

altis

Make

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE

Altry \$30,800

\$6,250 /yr

Em

22-May-2009

2009

1,598 oc

Arry

Available

3,18% P.A. \$488 Monthly. \$0 Admin Fees For All GV Purchase. Extra Add On Items: New 2 Years Warranty For Engine And Gearbox. New 2k Metallic Paint, New Pure Leather, New Rims 16" Tyres, New Pioneer D...

Model

GV Credit Plus Ltd.

till 05/2024)

3.1894 P.A. 50 Admin Feesill Cy Finance 2 Years Warranty \$1800 Down Monthly From \$488

Posted: 17-Jun-2019

Tags: 2509 Toyota Corolla, 2009 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, used

Toyoti

SECTION STATES



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$30,800 5-yr COE)

\$5,150 /vr

24-Jun-2009

1.598 cc

Sectars

Available

3.18% Per Annum. \$488 Monthly. \$0 Admin Fees For All GV Purchase. Extra Add On Items: New 2 Years Warranty For Engine And Gearbox. New 2k

Metallic Paint. New Pure Leather. New Rims / 16" Tyres. New P... 3.18% P. a 50 Admin Feesi@Gv Finance. 2 Years Warranty \$1800 Down Monthly From \$468

GV Credit Ptv Ltd

Tiega: 2009 Toyota Corolla, 2009 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Usind Toyota Posted: 17-Jun-2019

SECTION STATES



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2024)

\$30,800

\$6,180 /yr

09-Jun-2009

1.598 cc

Sedan

Available

3.18% Per Annum, \$488 Monthly, \$0 Admin Fees For All GV Purchase. Extra Add On Items: New 2 Years Warranty For Engine And Gearbox. New 2X Metallic Paint. New Pure Leather. New Rims/16" Tyres. New Pio...

3.18%P.A \$0 Admin Fees@GV Finance 2 Years Warninty \$1800 Down Moothly From \$448

**GV Credit Pte Ltd** 

Posted: 17-Jun-2019

Taga: 2009 Toyetta Corolla, 2009 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, tisec



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 05/2024)

\$33,800

\$6,870 /yr

18-May-2009

113,000 km

Available

STREET, SQUARE,

1 Owner, Well Taken Care By The Previous Owner. Loan Available With High Trade In. Price Negotiable. Call Now Or Visit Our Showroom Today!

Tags. 2019 Toyota Corolla, 2019 toyota corolla, Toyota Corolla, toyota corolla, Toyota, Corolla, corolla, Used

Potted: 17-3un-2019

GET YOUR COE RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

\$15,800

N.A

01-Sep-2009

1.598 cc

109,611 km

Section

Available

Option Sell With 5 Or 10 Years CDE Renewal, 1 Owner, Full Servicing History Since Day 1 With Low Mileage Done At 10K KM Yearly, Tip Top Condition, Low Depreciation And Best Price In Town, 100% Acciden...

Sno Auto Trading

Posted: 17-3un-2019 Tags: 2009 Toyota Corolla, 2009 toyota conolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Toyota Corolla, Coro

Compare

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SJQ7517Y vs SLR3744E (OI) on D.O.A.: 13/06/2019

cu / ALL

From Hor Ymul

To: (assignments@ikkauto.com). Admin A (admin-a@ikkauto.com)

Co\_ Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Sykzairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Milhoosingh, Asshweenjeetkeur, Suhramaniam, Divyashni, Tor

Sent: 6/14/2019 4:07:30 PM

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Abwin Service Pte Ltd.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification <u>first</u> before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Month Authoritists cont | ways bit yo

512pmg 14/6/19
person® Linda
vehicle In
agreed survey
on 17/6/19

From: Abby Lim [mailto:abbylim@abwinm9.com]

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 4:04 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLR3744E AND SIQ7517Y ON 13/06/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Yonrul.

Flease arrange LRX to survey the sehicle.

Warmest regards,

Abby Lim

Claims Department DID +65 6713 9400

Abwin Service Pte Ltd T +65 6713 9420 | F +65 6713 9415 No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

From: Hor, Yinrul [mailto:Yinrul.Hor迎aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 14 June, 2019 3:55 PM

To: abbylim@abwinm9.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azian, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azian@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>; Tong, Wahxin <\Wahxin.Tong@aig.com>;

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE 5LR3744E AND SIQ7517Y ON 13/06/2019

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

Este es un mensaje cifrado y seguro. Para leerlo, abra el archivo adjunto.

Esta é uma mensagem criptografada segura. Para lê-lo, abra o anexo.

Ceci est une sécurité, un message crypté. Pour le lire, cuvrez la pièce jointe.

これは暗号化された電子メールです。 閲覧には即付ファイルを開いてください。

Click here by 2019-06-21 03:54 EDT to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More into

Bisibles: This your and its content are confidential and intenting safety for the aut of the administrative Figure 2009; the series if you have incomed this email in axion or simply delete.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright 45 2009-2017 Proofsomit, Inc. All rights

From: Yinnut.Hor@aig.com

Asshweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@sig.com ,Drysishni,Subramaniam@sig.com ,NonMariesa.AbuKassim@sig.com ,Syazairdina Aztan@sig.com ,yok. Subject: algencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLR3744E AND SJQ751TY ON 13/06/2019 Date: Fri. 14 Jun 2019 07:54:39 +0003 Cc: Anay-SY-Fong@alg.com .Lee-Ying.Chin@alg.com .Ballit.Kaur@alg.com .NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@alg.com .Syazairdina.Azlan@alg.com .yokeshi.chan@alg.com .ShengYang.Lim@alg.com

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference

SJ07517Y SLR3744E

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Long Kist	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teek (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thunks & Regards.

Hor You Rul (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yend Hordbeig com I www.aig.su

From: Abby Lim [mailtp:abbylim@abwinm9.com]

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 3:35 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOVLING SIQ 7517Y AND SLR 3744E ALONG UBI ROAD 2 SLIP ROAD TO KPE ON 13/06/2019

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Hi Mdm/Sir

We refer to the above accident.

We have been appointed by the owner, KOH SENG SEON the registered owner of vehicle no. SJQ 7517Y,

Kindly arrange your surveyor to attend the Pre-repair inspection within 2 working days.

The said vehicle can be inspected alt: No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #07-48 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Please note that if you fall to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday. Sunday and/or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you.

Warmest regards.

Abby Lim

Claims Department DID +65 6713 9400

Abwin Service Pte Ltd T+65 6713 9420 | F+65 6713 9415 No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

### ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Tei: 67139400 Fax: 67139415 Email: servicecentre@abwin.com.sg Website: www.abwinm9.com Company Reg. No: 201318685G GST Reg. No: 201318685G



19-AUG-2019

### AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 SINGAPORE 079120 SINGAPORE 079120

Dear Sirs,

### ACCIDENT ON 13-Jun-2019 INVOLVING SJQ7517Y & SLR3744E AT UBI ROAD 2 (SLIP ROAD) TO KPE

We are authorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SJQ7517Y, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle. The vehicle owner has requested and authorised us to assist him/her in presenting his claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, SLR3744E, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

<ol> <li>Cost of Repair</li> </ol>			\$4,815.00
<ol><li>7 days Car Rental x</li></ol>	\$110.00		\$770.00
<ol><li>Loss Of Use</li></ol>			•
<ol><li>Survey Fees</li></ol>			
<ol><li>LTA Fees</li></ol>			
<ol><li>TP/GIA Fees</li></ol>			\$2.00
<ol><li>Medical Fees</li></ol>			120
8. Others			
		(E&OE)	\$5,587.00
The state of the s	cuments to support the claims:		
Repair/Excess Bill	✓ GIA/Police Report(s)	Power of Attorney	Medical Bill
Surveyor Report	✓ GIA/TP Search	✓ Car Rental Bill	Witness Statement
suiveyor Report			

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Yours faithfully,

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

ABBY LIM

Claim Department

Email:



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19010667/Udb3

26 JUNE 2019

GSF INNOVATION (2006) PTE LTD 51 UBI AVE 3 #05-35 FRONTIER SINGAPORE 408867

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 3744E & SJQ 7517Y ALONG/AT UBI RD 2 HEADING TOWARDS AIRPORT ON 13/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJQ 7517Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is head to rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE Case Handler

DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

c.c.

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) Prom: Koh Seng Seon (Name of Policyholder)

My Vehicle No.: \$3Q 7517Y Other Vehicles: SLR 3744E

Accident Date: 13/06/2019 Location: Ubi Road 2 (Slip Road) to KPE

### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: AlGI, Asia Pacific Insurance (Third Party and/or Third Party Insurer)

I have authorised ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD to proceed with the repairs to my accident damaged vehicle and to proceed with 3rd Party Insurance Claims against Third Party and / or its insurer on my behalf for property damages, costs, and expenses, including loss of use, loss of rental, medical fees and legal costs.

To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement of compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

As ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will be handling the entire 3rd Party Claims, which includes signing / submission of all relevant documents and negotiation of my claims on my behalf, kindly forward and make payable all proceeds of my claims to ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD.

I confirm that the payment of any negotiated settlement with and accepted by ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD will serve as an effectual discharge of my claims against the Third Party and / or its insurer for the damage caused.

I further confirmed and accept that:

- I will indemnify & keep Abwin Service Pte Ltd indemnified in connection with or arising from the claim and under no circumstances that will hold Abwin Service Pte Ltd liable for any losses or damages of whatever nature arising from or in connection with the claim;
- Abwin Service Pte Ltd does not guarantee and never represented that the Insurer & or Third Party will fully indemnify me for the damage and/or the repair costs and that I shall continue to be liable to Abwin Service for the whole repair costs.

Pollorholder's Signature / Company's Stamp (if applicable)

Name: Koh Seng Sean

NRICNO/ROCNO.: 58858759D

NRIC No.:

ess's Signature

Designation:

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded.

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded.

RELEASE VOUCHER

True the ambit and explication of this document.

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS5,500.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SJO 7517Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 13/06/2019 (date) along UBI RD 2 (SLIP RD) TO KPE involving vehicle no/s SLR 3744E.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/06/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner KOH SENG SEON ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SJQ 7517Y make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJO 7517Y">SJO 7517Y</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 23

\_(day) of \_

les

August (month) 20 19 (year

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

The contants of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the arribit and application of this document.

### ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 807-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Tel: 67139400 Fax: 67139415 Email: servicecentre@abwin.com.sg Website: www.abwinm9.com Company Reg. No: 201318685G GST Reg. No: 201318685G



TAX INVOICE: SC1907-28028 (1)

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

DATE

23-Aug-2019

78 Shenton Way

JOB SHEET NO

......

#09-16

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABBY LIM

Singapore

PAGE

1 OF 1

VEHICLE NO

SJQ 7517Y

MAKE

TOYOTA

MODEL

COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

MILEAGE

: 0 KM

SCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	SUM (SGD)
CTC OF BERLIN FOR LIFELING CO. SELVE BOA 42 JOS JOSES	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
STS OF	REPAIR FOR VEHICLE SIQ 7517Y DOA 13/06/2019	REPAIR FOR VEHICLE SIQ 7517Y DOA 13/06/2019	

REMARKS: JOB TYPE: THIRD PARTY CLAIMS AGAINST SLR3744E

SGD : ONE THOUSAND SIXTY EIGHT AND CENTS NINTY	SUB-TOTAL:	4,500.00
THREE ONLY	GST - 7 % :	315.00
	TOTAL :	4,815.00

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer-generated document. No signature required.

BALANCE :

4,815.00



Good Received

Invoice Marifled

Aug Ted

### Invoice

SJQ7517Y KOH SENG SEON BLK 549B SEGAR RO #11-640 S(672549)	AD							Date e	:WPLIN00 :21/6/2019 :21/6/2019 :3790 :A002	)
Description :										Amount
Rental for		7	Day/s	@		\$110	per	Day	\$	770.00
Vehicle No	:		SJN5379H							
Vehicle Description	:		Toyota Altis	1.6/	1					
Rental Period	:		14/06/2019			to	21/06/20	019		
					Tota	ıl Am	ount Paya	able	: \$	770.00
No. 10 May	17									
sat Mo:	-	_								

### WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 3790

Invoice No: WPLIN 3301

Hirer's Vehicle No :

#### VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT UEN: 201505115E

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: STN CZQ (Replace Veh No: SJQ 75/7				
Name: (as in I/C) KOH SONG SEON	Mileage Out: / 8807 7 Mileage Out:				
NRIC/FIN No: \$ \$8582590 Address (Res): BLK 54916 SEGAP FD \$111 - 640	Make & Model: ALTIS Auto/Manual				
5 (672549)	Out: Date / 1/06/2019 Time: 10/5				
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:				
Service Control of the Control of th	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 20007				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	CHARGES				
Singapore Driving Licence No:	Daily 7 @\$ /10 perday \$770 -				
Tel: (O) (R) HP:	Weekly @\$ per week				
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month				
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @\$ perhour				
NRIC / FIN No:	Extension GS				
Address (Res):	Delivery/Collection Service				
Occupation:Driving Exp:					
Singapore Driving Licence No:	SUB-TOTAL \$				
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	PETROL LEVEL				
Tel: (O) (R): H/P:	Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 472 5/8 3/4 7/8 F				
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	In E 1/8 174 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F				
- 60	Fuel				
HEAR OTT	Traffic / Parking Fines				
SCRATCHES - SCRATCHES	TOTAL CHARGES \$				
WDICATE: DO TOP LEFT	Hirer's Signature				
MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS REMARKS:	Additional Driver's Signature				

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

- VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC.
- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 25 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIPER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW ANCYOR PAY WHERE APPLICABLE. 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BOOKLY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 8. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD.

HETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SKIN IN THE COLUMN \* SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER \* FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL

NOT BE CHAL	TEMBED ON I	QUESTIONED C	IN ART ACCOUNT WHATSOLVE	170:	
DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	
Diloito	John	35	C		SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-095025

Date of Request:

14/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Abwin Service Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/06/2019

Friquiry By

Lim Hui Li, Abby

Vehicle No.

SLR3744E

Accident Date

13/06/2019

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLR3744E	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	14/08/2018-13/08/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

s is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-095025

Date of Request:

14/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Abwin Service Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

14/06/2019

Frquiry By

Lim Hui Li, Abby

Vehicle No.

SLR3744E

Accident Date

13/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj 8	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	15 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		17 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,500.00 Edit Estimates	4 1 2 2 2 2	,500.00 nw Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	00000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Main	R	eference	Claim t	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	GSF INN	OVATION (2006)	PTE LTD, Co. Res	, No.: 20081466	E				
Main Claimant:	KOH SEN	G SEON, ID: S8	858259D						
Vehicie Re No.:	SJQ751	7Y		Date	of Loss:		9 00:00 - :59 hs and <b>18</b> Days Froi	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)
Claim Typ	e: <b>TP</b> / 338	TP / 3388717992SG			/Cover No.:	(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLR3744	SLR3744E			No. nant):	PNPV2019-00002388			
				Exces	S.				
Repairer:		the second secon	Will be a second of the second			and the second second second second	Gate 2, 415875 Ka		A THE PARTY OF THE
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, Sa	liha) Saliha.Sy	ed-
Claimant's Insurer:	FWD Sing	papore Pte. Ltd. (	( <b>HQ</b> ) - Tel: 6727 57	00					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	led by M	ARCUS CHU	JA] [Final Rpt	due 26/06/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	Ali Compo	se Case Mai
<ul> <li>AIG_S0</li> </ul>	5 (18/06/2019)	Request To Up	oad TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks∃			V	/lew All S	Search Tasks   Cre	ate New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created O	Done

### Claim Documents

\*SJQ7517Y (3388717992SG)

[SLR3744E]

TP

KOH SENG SEON

Jun 13 2019 12:00AM

[GSF INNOVATION (2006) PTE LTD]

Abwin Service Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	7
Νa	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(2.00)	Thumbnail	-
1	17/06/19 16:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	120
2	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
5	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	17/06/19 16:59	General View	Ð	Load 3PG	V
7	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	17/06/19 16:59	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17.	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
19	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24.	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	N
26	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
29	17/05/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	12
31:	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per s		4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	4
					<b>∑</b>
35	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	4
38	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>√</b>
39	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	8
	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	17/06/19 16:59	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE	0	Load JPG	₩.
46	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0		Z
47	17/06/19 16:59	General View		Load JPG	
48	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
50	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
52	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
54	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
65	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
66		General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
	17/06/19 16:59	2.1124.21311111	0	Load JPG	₩.
67	17/06/19 16:59	General View			*
68	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	3
69	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
70	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
71	17/06/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	17/06/19 16:59	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	N.
Doc	umentation			[7/]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	
1	17/06/19 14:53	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 14.06.2019	0	Load PDF	7.100
2	17/06/19 14:53	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 14.06.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	18/06/19 16:50	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	30/08/19 09:24	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	30/08/19 09:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	30/08/19 09:24	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	-
8	30/08/19 09:24	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	30/08/19 09:24	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	30/08/19 09:24	LETTER TO DI	0	Load PDF	

Page 3 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	×	<b>W</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnail	Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thum	bnall	Print
1	18/06/19 09:19	OI GIA REPORT	1 Load	PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
I E ALIVI		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No: SLR3744E (Insd ven)	n)	Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS	
	SJQ7517Y (TP veh)	1		1.6 (A)
Date of Accident:	13/06/2019	2019		
		_		
Giobai Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Yes		[ ] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,756.24	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	5,500.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	5,500.00	
elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist	egistered Workshop		Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable	(%) a: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)	or chain		ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdov	vn		
Abwin Service	Pte Ltd		: \$	5,500.
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
Thursday-PACAS-ear-	LEE KHANG MIN	er.	30 Aug 2019 Date	
LAN AUIO C	onaultanta Fle Liu		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19010687/UDA3Q2

Date:

30/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SJQ7517Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLR3744E

Date of Loss:

13/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 3388717992SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJQ7517Y

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4891032

Reg. Date:

26/05/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEE106145849 96304 km

Colour Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

205/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/65 R15 Habilead 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Habilead 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Habilead 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Habilead 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,537.98	3,601.02	2,936.96	44.92
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,580.00	2,040.00	540.00	20.93
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,117.98	5,641.02	3,476.96	38.13
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
	(S\$)	9,117.98	4,500.00	4,617.98	50.65
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	638.26	315.00	323.26	50.65
	Nett Amount (S\$)	9,756.24	4,815.00	4,941.24	50.65
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	700.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,517.00		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	5,500.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/06/2019

Date Inspected:

17/06/2019 Inspected At:

Abwin Service Pte Ltd (HQ) No. 8 Kakī Bukit Avenue 4, #07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2 Singapore 415875

Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	nen	ded	Parts
I VCCOIIII		ucu	i aito

	*BOOT LID *BOOT LID LAMP R/H *BOOT LID LOCK *BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING *BOOT LID (TOYOTA) LOGO *BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS) *BOOT LID INNER TRIM *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD *TAIL LAMP R/H	Dented / Buckled Not Necessary Twisted Not Necessary Necessary Necessary Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn Torn	909.70 F 211.90 F 126.80 F 223.21 F 45.67 F 45.67 F 251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F 378.40 F	*-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID LOCK *BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING *BOOT LID (TOYOTA) LOGO *BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS) *BOOT LID INNER TRIM *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Twisted Not Necessary Necessary Necessary Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	126.80 F 223.21 F 45.67 F 45.67 F 251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*126.80 FL *-FL *45.67 FL *45.67 FL *251.60 FL *-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING  *BOOT LID (TOYOTA) LOGO  *BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS)  *BOOT LID INNER TRIM  *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER  *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP  *REAR END PANEL  *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH  *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H  *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Not Necessary Necessary Necessary Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	223.21 F 45.67 F 45.67 F 251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*-FL *45.67 FL *45.67 FL *251.60 FL *-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID (TOYOTA) LOGO *BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS) *BOOT LID INNER TRIM *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Necessary Necessary Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	45.67 F 45.67 F 251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*45.67 FL *45.67 FL *251.60 FL *-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA ALTIS)  *BOOT LID INNER TRIM *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER  *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL  *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Necessary Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	45.67 F 251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*45.67 FL *251.60 FL *-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID INNER TRIM *BOOT LID INNER STOPPER *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Deformed / Torn Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	251.60 F 29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*251.60 FL *-FL *194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*BOOT LID INNER STOPPER  *REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP  *REAR END PANEL  *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH  *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H  *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Not Necessary Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	29.00 F 194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Twisted Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	194.70 F 590.60 F 202.70 F	*590.60 FL *202.70 FL
	*REAR END PANEL  *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH  *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H  *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Badly Dented Twisted Deformed / Torn	590.60 F 202.70 F	*194.70 FL *590.60 FL *202.70 FL *378.40 FL
	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Twisted Deformed / Torn	202.70 F	*202.70 FL
	*FENDER INNER TRIM R/H *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Deformed / Torn		
	*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD		378.40 F	*378 40 EL
		Torn		3/0.4011
	*TAIL LAMP R/H		389.40 F	*389.40 FL
		Cracked	414.10 F	*414.10FL
	*TAIL LAMP L/H	Not Necessary	414.10 F	*-FL
	*TAIL LAMP PANEL R/H	Repair	129.24 F	*-FL
	*TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET R/H	Not Necessary	45.70 F	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	523.90 F	*523.90 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	175.70 F	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET R/H	Bent	97.70 F	*97.70 FL
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LONG) O/S	Bent	57.80 F	*57.80 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (SHORT) O/S	Bent	46.95 F	F *46.95 FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	47.77 F	*-FL
	*BOOT LIT EMBLEM (1.6)	Necessary	45.67 F	*45.67 FL
	*BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS		Necessary 50.00 FS	
	'END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary		
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS		30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	*SET REVERSE SENSOR		250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
	*REVERSE CAMERA		380.00 FS	*-FS
			50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
	*BOOT LIT SEALANT		50.00 FS	*-FS
	*TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			The Control of the Co	4,681.36
	0.00	1,080.34		
		Total Parts (S\$)	6,537.98	3,601.02
	part. S=Spc	*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS *SET REVERSE SENSOR *REVERSE CAMERA *REAR END PANEL SEALANT *BOOT LIT SEALANT *TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIPS part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS Necessary  *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted  *REVERSE CAMERA Not Necessary  *REAR END PANEL SEALANT Necessary  *BOOT LIT SEALANT Not Necessary  *TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIPS Not Necessary	*FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS Necessary 30.00 FS  *SET REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 250.00 FS  *REVERSE CAMERA Not Necessary 380.00 FS  *REAR END PANEL SEALANT Necessary 50.00 FS  *BOOT LIT SEALANT Not Necessary 50.00 FS  *TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIPS Not Necessary 50.00 FS  part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) 6,537.98  - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$) 0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING AND STRNGTHEN PARTS ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	1,000.00	800.00
2	CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX BOOT LID COMPONENT	New	100.00	60.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	150.00	60.00
5	REMOVE & REFIX SENSOR & TEST	New	80.00	50.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX CAMERA & TEST	New	100.00	0.00
7	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING FOR RUST ROOFING	New	100.00	60.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	1,000.00	980.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,580.00	2,040.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >